Race Date
September 17, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Ada-Borup/NCW XC Invite 2:00pm Tri

Name

1 1 1470
2 2 1481
3 3 1479
4 (<5) 1457
5 4 1480
6 5 1478
7 (<5) 1455
8 (<5) 1456
9 6 1482

10 (<5) 1458

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Elliot Arnston

Tate Moore
Brayden Carlson
Quinn Christianson
Brady Loer

Cooper Boushee
Dustin Olson
Payton Rasmussen
Charles Nelson
Brandon Loosbrock

Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 3200m

Team
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup/Norman
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup/Norman

Grade

© ©

© ©

11
11

11

Time Pace

11:56.0 3:44/K
12:20.8 3:52/K
12:36.3 3:56/K
12:38.7 3:57/K
12:39.9 3:57/K
12:59.5 4:04/K
13:23.4 4:11/K
13:46.2 4:18/K
13:59.0 4:22/K
15:44.6 4:55/K

09/17/2020 02:42:47



Race Date Ada-Borup/NCW XC Invite 2:00pm Tri
September 17, 2020 Final Team Results

Boys
Junior Varsity Boys 3200m

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 12:30.5
1 1470 Elliot Arnston 8 1 1 11:56.0 11:56.0 0:00.0
2 1481 Tate Moore 9 2 3 12:20.8 24:16.8 0:24.8
3 1479 Brayden Carlson 9 3 6 12:36.3 36:53.1 0:40.3
4 1480 Brady Loer 9 4 10 12:39.9 49:33.0 0:43.9
5 1478 Cooper Boushee 9 5 15 12:59.5  1:02:32.5 1:03.5
6 1482 Charles Nelson 9 (6) (22) 13:59.0 1:16:31.5 2:03.0
Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1457 Quinn Christianson 11 Less Than 5 12:38.7 12:38.7 0:00.0
2 1455 Dustin Olson 11 Less Than 5 13:23.4 26:02.1 0:44.7
3 1456 Payton Rasmussen 11 Less Than 5 13:46.2 39:48.3 1:07.5
4 1458 Brandon Loosbrock 11 Less Than 5 15:44.6 55:32.9 3:05.9
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